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Name Degree Email Phone

Roberts, Judy A Master of Arts jroberts@csufresno.edu

Rogers, Deborah L Master of Arts derogers@csufresno.edu

Rosenberg, Harry E Doctorate of Education hrosenberg@csufresno.edu

Scheidt, Helen D Master of Arts hscheidt@csufresno.edu

Schlievert, Susan F Doctorate of Education susansc@csufresno.edu 559.278.0348

Shamp, Sina M Master of Arts sshamp@csufresno.edu

Shimizu, Patiane Master of Science pshimizu@csufresno.edu

Smits, Susan E Doctorate of Education ssmits@csufresno.edu

Soria, Matilda T Doctorate of Education msoria@csufresno.edu

Tracz, Susan M Doctor of Philosophy susant@csufresno.edu 559.278.0347

Ullrich, Walter J Doctor of Philosophy wullrich@csufresno.edu 559.278.0356

Van Doren, Susan A Doctorate of Education svandoren@csufresno.edu

Vargas, Veronica Master of Arts vvargas@csufresno.edu

Walls Mcewen, Linda S Master of Social Work lmcewen@csufresno.edu

Wandeler, Christian A Doctor of Philosophy cwandeler@csufresno.edu

Wenrick, Melanie R Doctor of Philosophy mwenrick@csufresno.edu 559.278.0238

Wiechmann, Dennis R Doctorate of Education dwiechmann@csufresno.edu

Woods, Wendy S Bachelor of Arts wwoods@csufresno.edu
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Burke, Thomas J

Cervantes, Ann M Doctorate of Education annmaurac@csufresno.edu

Frazier, Christine L Doctorate of Education christinef@csufresno.edu

Hioco, Barbara A Doctorate of Education bhioco@csufresno.edu 559.292.0576

Kuehn, Phyllis A Doctor of Philosophy phyllisk@csufresno.edu

Mimms, Jacqueline Doctor of Philosophy jmimms@csufresno.edu

Moradian Watson, Jennifer L Doctorate of Education jmoradianwatson@csufresno.edu

Oliver, Diane E Doctor of Philosophy doliver@csufresno.edu 559.278.0448


